Kilpailut ongittiin Hulkkiolla 13.08.

Nuoret

1.

Malla Kokkonen

Miehet

1.

2.

Marko Kokkonen

Timo Lapakko

Naiset

1.

2.

Pirjo Lahti

Virpi Kokkonen

Elakelaiset

1.

9.

Viljo Siitarinen

. Vaino Lehtoketo

. Pekka Tahtinen

. Rauno Pihlanen

. Kalevi Kéarkkainen
. Arvi Soponen

. Kauko Hirvonen

. Hannu Uosukainen

Voitto Kauranen

10. Ossi Myllari

909

3525¢

9209

4259

3159

26709
13159
12759
10259
8109
610g
5109
440g
405g

225



